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Bharatiya Vidya

Bhavan's W

R.K.Sarda Vidya Mandir YEARS

(Under the aegis of Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, Mumbai) I

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi

CBSE Affiliation No. 3330156 School No.1 5031

Year Planner for Session 2022-23

April, 2022
04-Apr Monday New Session Begins For Classes JKG-V
05-Apr Tuesday New Session Begins for classes VI-XI|
14-Apr Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti / Mahaveer Jayanti (School Holiday)
15-Apr Friday Good Friday (School Holiday)
26-Apr Tuesday Summer Vacation begins for Classes JKG-VIII

*The Details Given Against Various Dates Are Only Tentative. Changes May Happen Due To Unavoidable Circumstances.

May, 2022
03-May Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fitar (School Holiday)
06-May Friday UT-1 begins for class-XII
09-May Monday PPT-1 begins for classes-IX,X
13-May Friday PPT-1 concludes for classes-IX,X
14-May Saturday UT-1 concludes for class-XII
16-May Monday Summer Vacation begins for Classes IX-XII

*The Details Given Against Various Dates Are Only Tentative. Changes May Happen Due To Unavoidable Circumstances.

June, 2022
L E . School reopens after Summer-Break for classes JKG-XII
20-Jun Monday . .
: MUN Session Begins
21-Jun Tuesday International Yoga Day

*The Details Given Against Various Dates Are Only Tentative. Changes May Happen Due To Unavoidable Circumstanc#,; .
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